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Rose White G102
Peach Goo2
Sunset G207
Coral Buff G2ﬁ5

Omaha Orange G275

Flambeau G178

Red Dragon G255

Cinquasia Red G256

Ivory

Barley White

Warm White

Butter Cup

Sunspot

Fresh Orange

Scarlet Medium

Tinting Red

G00og

G006

G117

G175

G177

G204

G252

G260

Primrose White

Off White

Sundae

Sulphur Yellow

Royal Wood

Delta Brown

Suede

Frostique

G008

G101

G164

G160

G278

G411

G464

G217

Sweet Lilac

Light Berry

Honey Comp

Cast Brown

Clay Bake

Coral Red

Cocoa Brown

G201

G400

G121

G410

G412

G463

G465

Royal Purple

G703

Pink Icing G200

Lavender White G010
Pearl White G007
Dove White G018

Mid Summer White G012

Delight Grey G019
Mist Grey G118
Pewter G687



Swatch G350 Sky Delight G301 Nice Blue G016 Delicate Blue G015 Apple White G001

Silver Bronze G1000 Parade Blue G303 Bluebell White G003 Sky Blue G356 Ice Blue G671

Ocean Blue G304 Alaska Blue G352 Machine Green G581 Lily Green G557

Heron Grey G600 Blasing Blue G355 Cornish Cove G582 Light Turquoise G583 Aquarius G566

Banff Blue G686 Burmuda G353 Tourmarine G586 Chameleon G568
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Hudson Grey G685 River Blue G372 Aqua Fantasy G587 Gem Flash Green G584

Pastel Grey G684 Balmain Blue G374 Vivid Blue G280 Lawn Green G576 Spring Green G588
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ﬁ U'IOIUOS' G100 Color variations May occur depending on linghting or finish selected.
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Also available in All colors are available in 1/4, 1 GL. Only G100 also available in 5GL.
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This product have color more than 7,000 shades at TOA color world center
Opal Grey G682  Deep Blue G359 (Only sze 1/4, 1 and 2.5 GL)
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Black SG800
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Board Black F888 Board Green F555

dsovwuriuatulak:nolu

TOA Red Oxide TOA Grey Oxide
aner Primer
dsovwuiap gsopWuim N
Auaiu Auatu e yUaaNoulany 717
o pOAlUaRoulED 707
Red G1024 Grey G2010 e Glad:founan 713 e ulnalUa:rounaw 709 e ylnariounan 715

o ulAlla:roulay 703 o uOAlaToulan 705
High Performance Epoxy Primer :
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Heavy Duty Epoxy Primer 2K Floor Sport Coating : &MWuUWoaUUINUTE

TOA Rust Tech P.U. 100 WB
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Rust Tech



ilolo naudu
S MKPENIKEN

duhuducnsu
DINUS:INAGJU © |

------------------------------------------------

nowuufanuunwaou

---------------------------------------------------

aAsoplowTspU
Tuus:inaing
g1oulunosn 50 U

-------------------------------------------

hfmua_s'ong'v
100 arwuaas

= Indonesia

Uaaa ﬁ& LT qu susebadWUaeanadaogwan1snagou

= = mr_ramuunmlz
Ts ra”:nun e JaAva1ss:KaNIJuwy (VOCs) 910 amuu
TISTR ns:nsovdnenAaasia:inalulad
e Jarlan:runiugasd on amuunaaous:dulan
SGS Us:nfadaisosiaud ==




Rlolo nauau
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Superior quality of enamel paint for metal and wood.

nmidromeuoniia:elu / For Exterior and Interior
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TOA Glipton Enamel Paint
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TOA Glipton is a premium grade of enamel paint made from
top quality synthetic alkyd resin and superior color pigment
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Description maﬂiuﬂmﬂﬂmuﬁmmﬂuwzmuaqwlmuﬂamn to provide with high vicosity.
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nsleau Lymzﬁqwm'lﬁmnnudwunua nuia luazlavzvialy 4lA Suitable for application on both exterior and interior
Typical Use | fanqeuanuaznnelu Wood and Metal
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Dilution
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Finish Film Spreading Rate Application
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Brush,Roller,Spray Gun
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Surface Dry Dry to Recoat
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Diluted with
TOA Thinner #23
(For Low Odour®)

or TOA Thinner #21
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New Metal Surface

® Substrate must be thorough clean, free from oil, grease
or waxy contaminant

Old Metal Surface

® Flaked surface must be eliminated
® Sanded or wire-brushed to remove millscales and rust
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New Wood Surface

*» Smoothen wood surface with sandpaper

# Substrate must be thorough clean, free from oil, grease or
waxy contaminant

Old Wood Surface

» Flaked surface must be eliminated
» Remove splinter with sandpaper to enhance better adhesion

: MsM&@sobwWu / Step 2 : Primer

Metal Surface

® Apply 1-2 coats of TOA Red Oxide Primer or TOA Grey Oxide
Primer. In case of glossy steel, aluminium, galvanized steel,
TOA Wash Primer shall be applied prior to TOA Red Oxide
Primer or TOA Grey Oxide Primer.

Wood Surface

® Apply 1-2 coats of TOA Universal Undercoat(G1600).
In case of new wood or gummous wood, TOA Aluminum
Wood Primer(G1601) shall be applied 1 coat prior to
TOA Universal Undercoat.

msmanunLh / Top Coat

@ Apply 2 Coats of TOA Glipton Enamal
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31/2 rilj 3 nUUINWSAU chuauIaNsh SNINBUDIANSY dunsusiMs 10540
Tnsfwr 02 335 5555 Insens 02 312 8927 wosinsAwrignidu 02 335 5999

TOA PAINT (THAILAND) CO., LTD.
TOA OFFICE & INDUSTRY CENTER BANGNA-TRAD

31/2 Moo 3 Debaratana Road, Bangsaothong, Bangsaothong, Samuthprakarn, 10540, Thailand

Tel. +66 2335 5555 Fax. +66 2312 8927 Emergency call : +66 2335 5999
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www.toagroup.com
www.toahomeguide.com



